
Junior High 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:30am – Morning Session 
10:45am – Pack/Clean up 
12:00pm – Lunch 
1:00pm – Load Up Buses 
1:30pm – Depart for Coram Deo 
5:00pm – Buses Arrive  
 

Thursday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:15am – Morning Session 
10:30am – Game Time 
12:00pm – Lunch 
12:30pm – Free Time 
2:45pm – Workshops 
5:15pm – Dinner 
5:30pm – Game Time 
7:00pm – Evening Session 
8:30pm – Small Groups 
9:30pm – Evening Activities 
11:30pm – In Rooms/Bed 
 

Tuesday & Wednesday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:15am – Morning Session 
10:30am – Game Time 
12:00pm – Lunch 
12:30pm – Free Time 
2:45pm – Workshops 
5:15pm – Dinner 
5:30pm – Activity 
7:00pm – Evening Session 
8:15pm – Small Groups 
9:30pm – Evening Activities 
11:30pm – In Rooms/Bed 
 

Monday 
8:00am - Check-In @ Coram 
Deo 
9:00am - Buses Depart for 
Camp 
1:00pm – Buses Arrive 
1:00pm - Lunch 
1:30pm - Camp Welcome 
2:00pm - Free Time 
5:15pm – Dinner 
6:00pm – Evening Session 
7:15pm – Small Groups 
8:30pm - Evening Activities 
11:30pm - In Rooms/Bed 
 
 

Friday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:30am – Morning Session 
10:45am – Pack/Clean up 
12:00pm – Lunch 
1:00pm – Load Up Buses 
1:30pm – Depart for Coram Deo 
5:00pm – Buses Arrive  
 

Thursday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:15am – Morning Session 
10:30am – Workshops 
12:00pm – Lunch 
12:30pm – Free Time 
2:45pm – Game Time 
5:15pm – Dinner 
5:30pm – Game Time 
7:00pm – Evening Session 
8:30pm – Small Groups 
9:30pm – Evening Activities 
11:30pm – In Rooms/Bed 
 

Tuesday & Wednesday 
7:45am – Breakfast 
8:30am – Prayer 
9:15am – Morning Session 
10:30am – Workshops 
12:00pm – Lunch 
12:30pm – Free Time 
2:45pm – Game Time 
5:15pm – Dinner 
5:30pm – Activity 
7:00pm – Small Groups 
9:30pm – Evening Activities 
11:30pm – In Rooms/Bed 
 

Monday 
8:00am - Check-In @ Coram 
Deo 
9:00am - Buses Depart for 
Camp 
1:00pm – Buses Arrive 
1:00pm - Lunch 
1:30pm - Camp Welcome 
2:00pm - Free Time 
5:15pm – Dinner 
6:00pm – Evening Session 
7:15pm – Small Groups 
8:30pm - Evening Activities 
11:30pm - In Rooms/Bed 
 
 


